
We offer trainings on Best Practices in Early Learning, Child Development, Social and
Emotional Learning, Interactions, Environments, Introduction to Trauma-Informed

Care, and much more! Click here to view our In-Service Training Menu.

IN-SERVICE
STARS 
TRAININGS

In-Person Rates Online Rates

1-15 Attendees:
16-30 Attendees:
31-45 Attendees:
46-60 Attendees:

61+ Attendees:

Questions? Email us at childcare@oppco.org

1-15 Attendees: 
16-30 Attendees: 
31-45 Attendees: 
46-60 Attendees:

61+ Attendees: 

$125
$150
$175
$225
$275

$100
$125
$150
$200
$250

We offer a variety of in-person and online
STARS trainings for early learning
professionals across Island, San Juan,
Skagit, Snohomish and Whatcom
counties. Our training offerings can be
customized around a common early
childhood topic that you request, with
follow up coaching!

Interested? Scan
the QR or click
here to submit

your customized
training request 

Note: Please submit
your in-service training
request by the
appropriate deadline.
Deadlines can be found
at this QR location.

https://www.ccanorthwest.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2025-In-Service-Training-Menu.pdf
https://www.ccanorthwest.org/inservice/
https://www.ccanorthwest.org/inservice/
https://www.ccanorthwest.org/inservice/

