Child Care Aware of Northwest Washington

a proaram of...



IN-SERVICE STARS TRAININGS

We offer a variety of in-person and online STARS trainings for early learning professionals across Island, San Juan, Skagit, Snohomish and Whatcom counties. Our training offerings can be customized around a common early childhood topic that you request, with follow up coaching!



We offer trainings on Best Practices in Early Learning, Child Development, Social and Emotional Learning, Interactions, Environments, Introduction to Trauma-Informed Care, and much more! <u>Click here</u> to view our In-Service Training Menu.

In-Person Rates

1-15 Attendees:	\$125
16-30 Attendees:	\$150
31-45 Attendees:	\$175
46-60 Attendees:	\$225
61+ Attendees:	\$275

Online Rates

1-15 Attendees:	\$100
16-30 Attendees:	\$125
31-45 Attendees:	\$150
46-60 Attendees:	\$200
61+ Attendees:	\$250

Interested? Scan the QR or <u>click</u> <u>here</u> to submit your customized training request



Note: Please submit your in-service training request by the appropriate deadline. Deadlines can be found at this <u>QR location</u>.



Questions? Email us at childcare@oppco.org